Union Territory of Ladakh
Technical education and skill development department

ITI Kargil

Selection List Round 2 - Information & Communication Technology System Maintenance , NCVT , Normal 2024

S.No | Application No.
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ADMK/2024/623
ADMK/2024/721
ADMK/2024/52
ADMK/2024/930
ADMK/2024/276
ADMK/2024/698
ADMK/2024/466
ADMK/2024/457
ADMK/2024/2
ADMK/2024/16
ADMK/2024/503
ADMK/2024/391
ADMK/2024/1064
ADMK/2024/787
ADMK/2024/664
ADMK/2024/553

Name

Shahid Nazir
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM
Riyaz ahmed

Mohd Igbal

Mansoor ali
MOHAMMAD ALI
SHUJAT ALI

UMMUL BANEEN
ASHRAF HUSSAIN
Jamela Banoo
VILLAYAT ALI
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
ALTAF HUSSAIN
STANZIN CHOSNITH
Masuma Begum

Arifa batool

Father's Name
Nazir Ahmad
MOHAMMAD ALI
Mohammad Hassan
Amanullah

Mohd ali

MOHD SAJJAD
MOHD IBRAHIM
MOHD IBRAHIM
MOHD HUSSAIN
Mohammad Ali
ASGARALI
BAQIR ALI
MOHAMMAD ALI
TASHI TSERING
MOHD SADIQ

Sajad hussain hakeem

DOB

02/03/2001
03/04/2004
25/12/2003
24/01/1999
02 03 2005
04/01/2003
09/08/2002
11/03/1999
05/02/2004
14/01/2003
31/03/2003
01/04/2003
01/03/1997
05/04/2001
04/03/1997
25/03/2003

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

Category

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Percentage
65.40
64.40
63.80
63.40
63.40
63.20
62.80
60.40
60.00
59.60
59.60
59.40
59.00
56.92
55.60
55.60



